MOUNTS BAY HARRIERS - PENZANCE TRIATHLON 2014

Position
1
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Surname
Prewett
Wright
Kearey
Rich
Knight
Wood
Carnell
Kearey
Colaco
Hicks
Nicholas
Worledge
Richards
Morse
McGuffie
Pearse
Cracknell
Brookes
Maskell
Matthews
Childs
Tremlett
Critchlow
Knuckey
Herrick
Toon
Bedborough
Russell
Allen
Kearey
Bray

Forename
George
lan
Kyle
Gary
Mark
Jacob
Josh
Blaine
Jonny
Ben
Alice
Mark
Mark
Guy
Edward
Nicholas
Dave
Steven
Anne
lan
Tom
Mark
Martin
Philip
Richard
Mark
Keith
Mark
Fred
Liam
Vivian

20-29
30-39
20-29
30-39
20-29
u20
u20
30-39
40-49
u20
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
50-59

Category M/F

M
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Club

Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers

Launceston Road Runners

Mounts Bay Harriers

Mounts Bay Harriers
Newquay Triathletes
Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers

Wooster

Tamar Trotters
Tri Logic
Tamar Trotters
Cycle Logic
Mounts Bay Harriers

Tamar Trotters
Tri Logic

Mounts Bay Harriers

Mounts Bay Harriers
Tri Logic

Swim time

00:06:10
00:06:23
00:05:17
00:06:23
00:05:58
00:05:12
00:05:32
00:06:50
00:06:53
00:05:37
00:05:28
00:06:45
00:07:22
00:07:10
00:07:11
00:07:30
00:07:23
00:07:40
00:07:42
00:07:02
00:06:00
00:07:17
00:07:57
00:07:24
00:07:35
00:08:51
00:07:20
00:07:42
00:08:20
00:06:28
00:08:39

Bike time

00:48:19
00:49:35
00:50:32
00:50:09
00:51:03
00:54:16
00:55:55
00:51:56
00:54:20
00:55:54
00:55:06
00:54:25
00:55:05
00:55:51
00:57:30
00:57:05
00:54:42
00:59:03
00:57:15
00:57:47
00:58:58
00:57:35
00:58:30
00:56:55
00:59:22
00:57:10
00:58:30
00:57:21
00:58:11
00:57:44
00:58:56

Run time
00:24:26
00:24:17
00:25:25
00:26:27
00:26:51
00:25:15
00:24:19
00:27:59
00:25:34
00:25:49
00:26:51
00:27:29
00:27:45
00:28:21
00:26:58
00:27:12
00:29:43
00:25:41
00:27:31
00:27:52
00:27:56
00:28:05
00:26:52
00:29:12
00:26:40
00:28:00
00:28:57
00:30:15
00:29:05
00:31:28
00:28:07

Total time
01:18:55
01:20:15
01:21:14
01:22:59
01:23:52
01:24:43
01:25:46
01:26:45
01:26:47
01:27:20
01:27:25
01:28:39
01:30:12
01:31:22
01:31:39
01:31:47
01:31:48
01:32:24
01:32:28
01:32:41
01:32:54
01:32:57
01:33:19
01:33:31
01:33:37
01:34:01
01:34:47
01:35:18
01:35:36
01:35:40
01:35:42
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Position
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Surname
Burgess
Whell
Crowle
Veal
Player
Crawford
Lewis
Burt
Tucker
Rees
Skeplorn
Frost
Cary
Burrows
Stacey
Oliver
Thomson
Stanley
Nicholas
Johnson
Myatt
Brooks
Hollow
Cook
Roberts
Trevena
Tremlett
Player
Garbett
Oliver
Horwell

Forename
Kathryn
John
Mark
lan
Garry
Lisa
Jules
David
Richard
Nick
James
Matthew
Hannah
Lee
Oliver
David
Stuart
Glyn
Scott
lan

Sally
Nicholas
Jamie
Peter
Charlotte
Nigel
Rima
Lisa
Linda
Adam
Kenneth

30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
20-29
50-59

Category M/F

F
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Club
Cornwall AC

St Austell Triathletes
Essa Cycling Club

Cornwall AC
Gyllyngvase SLSC
Plymstock Road Runners
Mounts Bay Harriers

Mounts Bay Harriers

Tamar Trotters
Mounts Bay Harriers

Cornwall AC

St Austell Triathletes
Tri Logic
Mounts Bay Harriers

Swim time

00:08:16
00:08:32
00:09:03
00:07:10
00:08:02
00:07:10
00:08:40
00:07:54
00:07:50
00:08:23
00:07:17
00:08:44
00:06:37
00:08:33
00:08:29
00:09:59
00:11:10
00:06:56
00:08:04
00:07:12
00:09:25
00:06:22
00:07:32
00:08:34
00:08:37
00:08:39
00:07:25
00:08:31
00:07:40
00:10:52
00:08:56

Bike time

01:00:30
00:58:20
00:57:35
01:01:52
01:00:21
00:58:47
01:02:16
01:01:26
00:59:50
01:00:15
01:02:38
01:04:11
01:02:09
01:03:14
01:01:48
01:03:59
01:02:02
01:05:03
01:03:18
00:59:49
01:04:00
01:05:06
01:07:24
01:08:10
01:05:43
01:08:27
01:07:19
01:07:19
01:07:05
01:08:03
01:08:10

Run time
00:27:14
00:29:33
00:29:48
00:28:49
00:29:45
00:32:14
00:27:44
00:29:35
00:31:33
00:31:05
00:29:56
00:27:39
00:32:08
00:29:11
00:31:04
00:28:16
00:29:14
00:30:59
00:32:05
00:36:39
00:30:39
00:32:51
00:30:01
00:29:22
00:31:55
00:29:56
00:32:40
00:32:35
00:33:43
00:31:09
00:33:51

Total time
01:36:00
01:36:25
01:36:26
01:37:51
01:38:08
01:38:11
01:38:40
01:38:55
01:39:13
01:39:43
01:39:51
01:40:34
01:40:54
01:40:58
01:41:21
01:42:14
01:42:26
01:42:58
01:43:27
01:43:40
01:44:.04
01:44:19
01:44:57
01:46:06
01:46:15
01:47:02
01:47:24
01:48:25
01:48:28
01:50:04
01:50:57
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Position
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Surname
Jones
Blonden
Marchesani
Nicholas
Kenworthy
Wheatley
Pitcher
Little
Backhouse
Sedgeman
Uren

Kewn
Clements
Hosking
McNevin
Leeton
Maffey
Turner
Hammick
Rothschild
Lugg
Barrett
Toon
George
Aitken
Mclnerney
Winterbourne
Rickard
Riggs
Drew
Cripps

Forename
Simon
Andy
Karl
Stacey
Nick
Wendy
Tom
Martin
Eden
Christopher
Peter
Jeremy
Colette
Sacha
Philip
Russell
Steve
Dawn
Chris
Holly
Daniel
Kirstie
Rebecca
lan
Simon
Siobhan
Matthew
Tracey
Paul
Barry
Jon

40-49
60+
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
20-29
40-49
u20
50-59
60+
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
60+
30-39

Category M/F
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Club
Mounts Bay Harriers

Mounts Bay Harriers

Tamar Trotters

Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers
Newquay Triathletes
Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers

Launceston Road Runners
Plymstock Road Runners

Plymouth Tri Club
Tri Logic
Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers

Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers

Mounts Bay Harriers
Tri Logic

Swim time

00:07:48
00:09:40
00:11:43
00:08:21
00:09:11
00:09:56
00:07:30
00:08:18
00:07:32
00:07:58
00:10:17
00:09:46
00:07:37
00:08:04
00:07:11
00:09:18
00:08:46
00:09:42
00:09:07
00:07:29
00:05:50
00:08:34
00:08:24
00:07:00
00:09:16
00:10:43
00:09:25
00:09:27
00:08:23
00:12:36
00:07:26

Bike time

01:11:09
01:05:24
01:05:30
01:07:36
01:07:13
01:09:29
01:18:45
01:10:33
01:12:29
01:07:30
01:12:08
01:09:29
01:15:13
01:12:45
01:17:36
01:14:43
01:11:30
01:10:07
01:15:06
01:17:49
01:10:24
01:15:27
01:17:13
01:16:02
01:10:49
01:13:04
01:19:19
01:14:49
01:17:12
01:15:01
01:17:53

Run time
00:32:20
00:36:16
00:34:10
00:35:34
00:36:15
00:33:29
00:26:51
00:34:19
00:33:14
00:38:03
00:31:19
00:34:59
00:31:29
00:33:47
00:29:55
00:30:42
00:34:32
00:36:12
00:32:16
00:31:27
00:41:33
00:34:59
00:34:12
00:37:51
00:41:06
00:37:42
00:34:20
00:38:59
00:38:31
00:37:08
00:39:37

Total time
01:51:17
01:51:20
01:51:23
01:51:31
01:52:39
01:52:54
01:53:06
01:53:10
01:53:15
01:53:31
01:53:44
01:54:14
01:54:19
01:54:36
01:54:42
01:54:43
01:54:48
01:56:01
01:56:29
01:56:45
01:57:47
01:59:00
01:59:49
02:00:53
02:01:11
02:01:29
02:03:04
02:03:15
02:04:06
02:04:45
02:04:56
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Position
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Surname
Patterson
Johns
Chell
Hughes
Lamerton
Scott
Kent
Oliver
Mortimer
Wallace
Johns
Porter
Brown
Watts
Harvey
Kewn
Pitcher
Maffey
Bromley
Rogers
Sharp

Forename
Steve
Craig

Lisa
Helen
Dawn
Claire
Charlotte
lona
Susan
Geraldine
Gillian
Vicky
Katie
Naomi
Daniel
Nicola
Dave
Sue
Peter
Verity
Claire

40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
60+
50-59
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
20-29
20-29

Category M/F
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Club

Plymouth Tri Club

Mounts Bay Harriers
Plymstock Road Runners

Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers

Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers
Tamar Trotters
Plymstock Road Runners

Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers

Swim time

00:07:35
00:07:36
00:07:42
00:08:01
00:09:35
00:08:58
00:07:19
00:12:41
00:10:00
00:10:37
00:09:33
00:13:57
00:11:08
00:08:30
00:08:25
00:13:27
00:14:45
00:11:18
00:11:11
00:12:34
00:10:15

Bike time

01:17:46
01:11:14
01:17:00
01:22:49
01:19:08
01:24:49
01:19:17
01:22:49
01:23:40
01:26:48
01:28:59
01:24:05
01:21:12
01:24:35
01:21:26
01:30:24
01:25:27
01:34:15
01:19:18
02:05:30
02:03:05

Run time
00:39:36
00:46:52
00:41:28
00:35:45
00:38:06
00:35:40
00:46:13
00:37:24
00:40:58
00:38:06
00:39:17
00:40:06
00:45:57
00:45:40
00:49:30
00:35:34
00:39:29
00:42:19
00:58:42
00:51:44
01:02:54

Total time
02:04:57
02:05:42
02:06:10
02:06:35
02:06:49
02:09:27
02:12:49
02:12:54
02:14:38
02:15:31
02:17:49
02:18:08
02:18:17
02:18:45
02:19:21
02:19:25
02:19:41
02:27:52
02:29:11
03:09:48
03:16:14



