Position	Surname	Forename	Category	M/F	Club	Swim time	Bike time	Run time	Total time
1	Prewett	George	20-29	M		00:06:10	00:48:19	00:24:26	01:18:55
2	Wright	lan	30-39	M		00:06:23	00:49:35	00:24:17	01:20:15
3	Kearey	Kyle	20-29	M	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:05:17	00:50:32	00:25:25	01:21:14
4	Rich	Gary	30-39	M	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:06:23	00:50:09	00:26:27	01:22:59
5	Knight	Mark	20-29	М	Launceston Road Runners	00:05:58	00:51:03	00:26:51	01:23:52
6	Wood	Jacob	u20	М	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:05:12	00:54:16	00:25:15	01:24:43
7	Carnell	Josh	u20	М		00:05:32	00:55:55	00:24:19	01:25:46
8	Kearey	Blaine	30-39	М	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:06:50	00:51:56	00:27:59	01:26:45
9	Colaco	Jonny	40-49	M	Newquay Triathletes	00:06:53	00:54:20	00:25:34	01:26:47
10	Hicks	Ben	u20	М	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:05:37	00:55:54	00:25:49	01:27:20
11	Nicholas	Alice	30-39	F	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:05:28	00:55:06	00:26:51	01:27:25
12	Worledge	Mark	40-49	M	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:06:45	00:54:25	00:27:29	01:28:39
13	Richards	Mark	40-49	М		00:07:22	00:55:05	00:27:45	01:30:12
14	Morse	Guy	30-39	М	Wooster	00:07:10	00:55:51	00:28:21	01:31:22
15	McGuffie	Edward	30-39	М		00:07:11	00:57:30	00:26:58	01:31:39
16	Pearse	Nicholas	50-59	М	Tamar Trotters	00:07:30	00:57:05	00:27:12	01:31:47
17	Cracknell	Dave	40-49	M	Tri Logic	00:07:23	00:54:42	00:29:43	01:31:48
18	Brookes	Steven	50-59	M	Tamar Trotters	00:07:40	00:59:03	00:25:41	01:32:24
19	Maskell	Anne	40-49	F	Cycle Logic	00:07:42	00:57:15	00:27:31	01:32:28
20	Matthews	lan	40-49	M	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:07:02	00:57:47	00:27:52	01:32:41
21	Childs	Tom	40-49	M		00:06:00	00:58:58	00:27:56	01:32:54
22	Tremlett	Mark	40-49	M		00:07:17	00:57:35	00:28:05	01:32:57
23	Critchlow	Martin	50-59	M	Tamar Trotters	00:07:57	00:58:30	00:26:52	01:33:19
24	Knuckey	Philip	50-59	M	Tri Logic	00:07:24	00:56:55	00:29:12	01:33:31
25	Herrick	Richard	40-49	M		00:07:35	00:59:22	00:26:40	01:33:37
26	Toon	Mark	40-49	M		00:08:51	00:57:10	00:28:00	01:34:01
27	Bedborough	Keith	40-49	M		00:07:20	00:58:30	00:28:57	01:34:47
28	Russell	Mark	50-59	M	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:07:42	00:57:21	00:30:15	01:35:18
29	Allen	Fred	40-49	M		00:08:20	00:58:11	00:29:05	01:35:36
30	Kearey	Liam	30-39	M	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:06:28	00:57:44	00:31:28	01:35:40
31	Bray	Vivian	50-59	M	Tri Logic	00:08:39	00:58:56	00:28:07	01:35:42

Position	Surname	Forename	Category	M/F	Club	Swim time	Bike time	Run time	Total time
32	Burgess	Kathryn	30-39	F	Cornwall AC	00:08:16	01:00:30	00:27:14	01:36:00
33	Whell	John	40-49	M		00:08:32	00:58:20	00:29:33	01:36:25
34	Crowle	Mark	40-49	M		00:09:03	00:57:35	00:29:48	01:36:26
35	Veal	lan	40-49	M		00:07:10	01:01:52	00:28:49	01:37:51
36	Player	Garry	40-49	M	St Austell Triathletes	00:08:02	01:00:21	00:29:45	01:38:08
37	Crawford	Lisa	40-49	F	Essa Cycling Club	00:07:10	00:58:47	00:32:14	01:38:11
38	Lewis	Jules	40-49	M		00:08:40	01:02:16	00:27:44	01:38:40
39	Burt	David	30-39	M		00:07:54	01:01:26	00:29:35	01:38:55
40	Tucker	Richard	30-39	M		00:07:50	00:59:50	00:31:33	01:39:13
41	Rees	Nick	40-49	M		00:08:23	01:00:15	00:31:05	01:39:43
42	Skeplorn	James	30-39	M		00:07:17	01:02:38	00:29:56	01:39:51
43	Frost	Matthew	40-49	M		00:08:44	01:04:11	00:27:39	01:40:34
44	Cary	Hannah	30-39	F		00:06:37	01:02:09	00:32:08	01:40:54
45	Burrows	Lee	30-39	M	Cornwall AC	00:08:33	01:03:14	00:29:11	01:40:58
46	Stacey	Oliver	30-39	M	Gyllyngvase SLSC	00:08:29	01:01:48	00:31:04	01:41:21
47	Oliver	David	50-59	M	Plymstock Road Runners	00:09:59	01:03:59	00:28:16	01:42:14
48	Thomson	Stuart	40-49	M	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:11:10	01:02:02	00:29:14	01:42:26
49	Stanley	Glyn	50-59	M		00:06:56	01:05:03	00:30:59	01:42:58
50	Nicholas	Scott	30-39	M	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:08:04	01:03:18	00:32:05	01:43:27
51	Johnson	lan	40-49	M		00:07:12	00:59:49	00:36:39	01:43:40
52	Myatt	Sally	40-49	F	Tamar Trotters	00:09:25	01:04:00	00:30:39	01:44:04
53	Brooks	Nicholas	50-59	M	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:06:22	01:05:06	00:32:51	01:44:19
54	Hollow	Jamie	30-39	M		00:07:32	01:07:24	00:30:01	01:44:57
55	Cook	Peter	30-39	M		00:08:34	01:08:10	00:29:22	01:46:06
56	Roberts	Charlotte	30-39	F		00:08:37	01:05:43	00:31:55	01:46:15
57	Trevena	Nigel	40-49	M	Cornwall AC	00:08:39	01:08:27	00:29:56	01:47:02
58	Tremlett	Rima	40-49	F		00:07:25	01:07:19	00:32:40	01:47:24
59	Player	Lisa	50-59	F	St Austell Triathletes	00:08:31	01:07:19	00:32:35	01:48:25
60	Garbett	Linda	40-49	F	Tri Logic	00:07:40	01:07:05	00:33:43	01:48:28
61	Oliver	Adam	20-29	M	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:10:52	01:08:03	00:31:09	01:50:04
62	Horwell	Kenneth	50-59	M		00:08:56	01:08:10	00:33:51	01:50:57

Position	Surname	Forename	Category	M/F	Club	Swim time	Bike time	Run time	Total time
63	Jones	Simon	40-49	M	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:07:48	01:11:09	00:32:20	01:51:17
64	Blonden	Andy	60+	M		00:09:40	01:05:24	00:36:16	01:51:20
65	Marchesani	Karl	30-39	M		00:11:43	01:05:30	00:34:10	01:51:23
66	Nicholas	Stacey	30-39	F	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:08:21	01:07:36	00:35:34	01:51:31
67	Kenworthy	Nick	40-49	M		00:09:11	01:07:13	00:36:15	01:52:39
68	Wheatley	Wendy	40-49	F		00:09:56	01:09:29	00:33:29	01:52:54
69	Pitcher	Tom	20-29	M	Tamar Trotters	00:07:30	01:18:45	00:26:51	01:53:06
70	Little	Martin	40-49	M		00:08:18	01:10:33	00:34:19	01:53:10
71	Backhouse	Eden	u20	F	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:07:32	01:12:29	00:33:14	01:53:15
72	Sedgeman	Christopher	50-59	M	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:07:58	01:07:30	00:38:03	01:53:31
73	Uren	Peter	60+	M	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:10:17	01:12:08	00:31:19	01:53:44
74	Kewn	Jeremy	40-49	M	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:09:46	01:09:29	00:34:59	01:54:14
75	Clements	Colette	30-39	F	Newquay Triathletes	00:07:37	01:15:13	00:31:29	01:54:19
76	Hosking	Sacha	30-39	F	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:08:04	01:12:45	00:33:47	01:54:36
77	McNevin	Philip	30-39	M	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:07:11	01:17:36	00:29:55	01:54:42
78	Leeton	Russell	40-49	М	Launceston Road Runners	00:09:18	01:14:43	00:30:42	01:54:43
79	Maffey	Steve	50-59	М	Plymstock Road Runners	00:08:46	01:11:30	00:34:32	01:54:48
80	Turner	Dawn	40-49	F	Plymouth Tri Club	00:09:42	01:10:07	00:36:12	01:56:01
81	Hammick	Chris	40-49	M	Tri Logic	00:09:07	01:15:06	00:32:16	01:56:29
82	Rothschild	Holly	20-29	F	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:07:29	01:17:49	00:31:27	01:56:45
83	Lugg	Daniel	20-29	М	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:05:50	01:10:24	00:41:33	01:57:47
84	Barrett	Kirstie	40-49	F		00:08:34	01:15:27	00:34:59	01:59:00
85	Toon	Rebecca	30-39	F		00:08:24	01:17:13	00:34:12	01:59:49
86	George	lan	40-49	M		00:07:00	01:16:02	00:37:51	02:00:53
87	Aitken	Simon	30-39	М	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:09:16	01:10:49	00:41:06	02:01:11
88	McInerney	Siobhan	40-49	F	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:10:43	01:13:04	00:37:42	02:01:29
89	Winterbourne	Matthew	30-39	M		00:09:25	01:19:19	00:34:20	02:03:04
90	Rickard	Tracey	40-49	F		00:09:27	01:14:49	00:38:59	02:03:15
91	Riggs	Paul	30-39	М	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:08:23	01:17:12	00:38:31	02:04:06
92	Drew	Barry	60+	М	Tri Logic	00:12:36	01:15:01	00:37:08	02:04:45
93	Cripps	Jon	30-39	М		00:07:26	01:17:53	00:39:37	02:04:56

Position	Surname	Forename	Category	M/F	Club	Swim time	Bike time	Run time	Total time
94	Patterson	Steve	40-49	М		00:07:35	01:17:46	00:39:36	02:04:57
95	Johns	Craig	30-39	М		00:07:36	01:11:14	00:46:52	02:05:42
96	Chell	Lisa	40-49	F		00:07:42	01:17:00	00:41:28	02:06:10
97	Hughes	Helen	40-49	F		00:08:01	01:22:49	00:35:45	02:06:35
98	Lamerton	Dawn	50-59	F	Plymouth Tri Club	00:09:35	01:19:08	00:38:06	02:06:49
99	Scott	Claire	30-39	F		00:08:58	01:24:49	00:35:40	02:09:27
100	Kent	Charlotte	20-29	F	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:07:19	01:19:17	00:46:13	02:12:49
101	Oliver	Iona	40-49	F	Plymstock Road Runners	00:12:41	01:22:49	00:37:24	02:12:54
102	Mortimer	Susan	40-49	F		00:10:00	01:23:40	00:40:58	02:14:38
103	Wallace	Geraldine	60+	F	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:10:37	01:26:48	00:38:06	02:15:31
104	Johns	Gillian	50-59	F	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:09:33	01:28:59	00:39:17	02:17:49
105	Porter	Vicky	40-49	F		00:13:57	01:24:05	00:40:06	02:18:08
106	Brown	Katie	30-39	F		00:11:08	01:21:12	00:45:57	02:18:17
107	Watts	Naomi	20-29	F		00:08:30	01:24:35	00:45:40	02:18:45
108	Harvey	Daniel	30-39	М	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:08:25	01:21:26	00:49:30	02:19:21
109	Kewn	Nicola	40-49	F	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:13:27	01:30:24	00:35:34	02:19:25
110	Pitcher	Dave	50-59	М	Tamar Trotters	00:14:45	01:25:27	00:39:29	02:19:41
111	Maffey	Sue	50-59	F	Plymstock Road Runners	00:11:18	01:34:15	00:42:19	02:27:52
112	Bromley	Peter	40-49	М		00:11:11	01:19:18	00:58:42	02:29:11
113	Rogers	Verity	20-29	F	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:12:34	02:05:30	00:51:44	03:09:48
114	Sharp	Claire	20-29	F	Mounts Bay Harriers	00:10:15	02:03:05	01:02:54	03:16:14